
KAMGO TECHNOLOGIES INDIA PVT LTD

KAMGO LAB WATER

Certifi cate'Of Analysis

Results
<0.5 ppm

<0.1ppm
<0.1ppm
<0.1ppm
<0.02 ppm
<0.1ppm
<0.1ppm
<1 ppm
<0.1ppm
<0.05 ppm
<0.02 ppm
<0.02 ppm
<0.02 ppm
<0.02 ppm
<0.1ppm
<0.1ppm
<0.1ppm
<0.1" ppm
<0.01ppm

<0.1ppm
6to7

Kamgo

Autho,r

lndia Pvt Ltd

?ed based on tesfing at NABL Laboratory

www.kamgotech.com /info(akameotech.com /kameotech(Aemail.com
Phone: 9L766254L1.

HPLC WATER

Batch No:202306-00100-H PLC

Mfg.Date:A6/2023
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Parameter
Aluminium

Calcium
lron
Magnesium
Nickel

Potassium

Sodium

Silver (Ag)

Barium (Ba)

Cadmium (Cd)

Cobalt (Co)

Chromium (Cr)

Copper (Cu)

Manganese (Mn)
Lead {Pb)
Tin {Sn)
Zinc (Zn)

Sulfate (SO4)

Fluoride(F)

Nitrate(N03)
PH

Filtered through 0.2pm pore size filter
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